A

1

1

2

5

Daily Sudoku: Tue 9-Oct-2007

hard

ed.

(c) Daily Sudoku Ltd 2007. All rights reserv

http://www.dailysudoku.com/



oS

an1esal siybu Iy 2002 P31 nyopns Ajreq (9)

OolMmi~[{t|o|cn]|H| 0| o
it o|lo|m|ld|lN]o]|~
olN|Ad|lo|w|i~|lo|m]| s
N A (O~ o|wo|o|m
Nlolo|ld|lN|m|s|o|w
mlo|t|n|o|lo|r~]d| N
|~ m|lo|dA|lwn|o|c| o
ol N|m|~lOo|lw| | A
Al jo|lN|o|lt|oi~N o

hard

Daily Sudoku: Tue 9-Oct-2007

http://www.dailysudoku.com/



